Year
1990
1991
1992
1993
1994
1995
1996
1997
1998
1999
2000
2001
2002
2003
2004
2005
2006
2007
2008
2009
2010
2011
2012
2013
2014
2015
2016
2017
2018
2019
2020
2021
2022
2023
2024
2025

6th Region Champions Boys

School

Evangel Christian
Beth Haven
Southwest Christian
Louisville Holy Cross
Beth Haven
Louisville Holy Cross
Evangel Christian
Louisville Holy Cross
Louisville Holy Cross
Louisville Holy Cross
Beth Haven
Louisville Holy Cross
Beth Haven
Louisville Holy Cross
Shawnee

Shawnee

Beth Haven
Shawnee

Louisville Holy Cross
Shawnee

DeSales

DeSales

DeSales

Louisville Holy Cross
Louisville Holy Cross
Shawnee

Shawnee

Louisville Holy Cross
Louisville Holy Cross
Louisville Holy Cross
Louisville Holy Cross
Evangel Christian
Evangel Christian
Evangel Christian
Evangel Christian
Louisville Holy Cross

Results

Lost in Opening Round
Lost in Opening Round
Lost in Quarterfinals
Lost in Opening Round
Lost in Opening Round
Lost in Opening Round
Lost in Opening Round
Lost in Opening Round
Lost in Opening Round
Lost in Opening Round
Lost in Opening Round
Lost in Opening Round
Lost in Quarterfinals
Lost in Opening Round
Lost in Quarterfinals
Lost in Opening Round
Lost in Opening Round
Lost in Opening Round
Lost in Opening Round
Lost in Quarterfinals
Lost in Finals

Lost in Finals

Lost in Opening Round
Lost in Quarterfinals
Lost in Quarterfinals
Lost in Opening Round
Lost in Opening Round
Lost in Opening Round
Lost in Opening Round
Lost in Opening Round
Lost in Opening Round
Lost in Semifinals

Lost in Semifinals
State Champion

Lost in Finals

Lost in Opening Round



