## **6th Region Champions Boys**

Year	School	Results
1990	Evangel Christian	Lost in Opening Round
1991	Beth Haven	Lost in Opening Round
1992	Southwest Christian	Lost in Quarterfinals
1993	Louisville Holy Cross	Lost in Opening Round
1994	Beth Haven	Lost in Opening Round
1995	Louisville Holy Cross	Lost in Opening Round
1996	Evangel Christian	Lost in Opening Round
1997	Louisville Holy Cross	Lost in Opening Round
1998	Louisville Holy Cross	Lost in Opening Round
1999	Louisville Holy Cross	Lost in Opening Round
2000	Beth Haven	Lost in Opening Round
2001	Louisville Holy Cross	Lost in Opening Round
2002	Beth Haven	Lost in Quarterfinals
2003	Louisville Holy Cross	Lost in Opening Round
2004	Shawnee	Lost in Quarterfinals
2005	Shawnee	Lost in Opening Round
2006	Beth Haven	Lost in Opening Round
2007	Shawnee	Lost in Opening Round
2008	Louisville Holy Cross	Lost in Opening Round
2009	Shawnee	Lost in Quarterfinals
2010	DeSales	Lost in Finals
2011	DeSales	Lost in Finals
2012	DeSales	Lost in Opening Round
2013	Louisville Holy Cross	Lost in Quarterfinals
2014	Louisville Holy Cross	Lost in Quarterfinals
2015	Shawnee	Lost in Opening Round
2016	Shawnee	Lost in Opening Round
2017	Louisville Holy Cross	Lost in Opening Round
2018	Louisville Holy Cross	Lost in Opening Round
2019	Louisville Holy Cross	Lost in Opening Round
2020	Louisville Holy Cross	Lost in Opening Round
2021	Evangel Christian	Lost in Semifinals
2022	Evangel Christian	Lost in Semifinals
2023	Evangel Christian	State Champion
2024	Evangel Christian	Lost in Finals
2025	Louisville Holy Cross	Lost in Opening Round